
Mills Lane - August 2017

08/01/2017 - 08/31/2017 MILLS LANE

Total 7834

Peak Day Sat, 12 Aug, 2017 (590)

Minimum Day Wed, 16 Aug, 2017 (93)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 11

Daily Average 253

Average Workday Traffic 229

Average Weekend Traffic 320

Weekly Average 1769

Monthly Average 7692

Date MILLS LANE

Tue, Aug 1, 2017 119

Wed, Aug 2, 2017 241

Thu, Aug 3, 2017 190

Fri, Aug 4, 2017 386

Sat, Aug 5, 2017 530

Sun, Aug 6, 2017 122

Mon, Aug 7, 2017 290

Tue, Aug 8, 2017 303

Wed, Aug 9, 2017 279

Thu, Aug 10, 2017 200

Fri, Aug 11, 2017 134

Sat, Aug 12, 2017 590

Sun, Aug 13, 2017 121

Mon, Aug 14, 2017 177

Tue, Aug 15, 2017 162

Wed, Aug 16, 2017 93

Thu, Aug 17, 2017 263

Fri, Aug 18, 2017 172

Sat, Aug 19, 2017 490

Sun, Aug 20, 2017 345

Mon, Aug 21, 2017 202

Tue, Aug 22, 2017 157

Wed, Aug 23, 2017 311

Thu, Aug 24, 2017 311

Fri, Aug 25, 2017 256

Sat, Aug 26, 2017 175

Sun, Aug 27, 2017 186

Mon, Aug 28, 2017 247

Tue, Aug 29, 2017 299

Wed, Aug 30, 2017 237

Thu, Aug 31, 2017 246


